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No 24 LEBAILLE JÉRÔME

Pass 23 2:16.379 1 2:16.379 *

Pass 49 4:24.094 2 2:07.715 *

Pass 75 6:30.401 3 2:06.307 *

Pass 100 8:35.233 4 2:04.832 *

Pass 125 10:39.030 5 2:03.797 *

No 26 SAUVAGE ALEXIS

Pass 6 2:00.757 1 2:00.757 *

Pass 31 3:59.467 2 1:58.710 *

Pass 57 5:59.552 3 2:00.085

Pass 83 7:57.000 4 1:57.448 *

Pass 109 9:54.630 5 1:57.630

Pass 133 11:55.299 6 2:00.669

Pass 157 13:52.927 7 1:57.628

Pass 181 15:53.556 8 2:00.629

Pass 204 17:56.704 9 2:03.148

No 83 BORE PAUL

Pass 28 2:23.623 1 2:23.623 *

Pass 52 4:27.632 2 2:04.009 *

Pass 78 6:33.646 3 2:06.014

Pass 102 8:37.664 4 2:04.018

Pass 126 10:40.065 5 2:02.401 *

Pass 150 12:42.110 6 2:02.045 *

Pass 173 14:45.347 7 2:03.237

Pass 196 16:46.551 8 2:01.204 *

Pass 218 18:49.294 9 2:02.743

No 94 SOLLET BENOIT

Pass 19 2:10.765 1 2:10.765 *

Pass 44 4:13.329 2 2:02.564 *

Pass 70 6:14.690 3 2:01.361 *

Pass 98 8:18.216 4 2:03.526

Pass 124 10:21.319 5 2:03.103

Pass 149 12:23.456 6 2:02.137

Pass 172 14:26.733 7 2:03.277

Pass 194 16:31.270 8 2:04.537

Pass 217 18:33.483 9 2:02.213

No 116 MERILLON DAMIEN

Pass 8 2:02.265 1 2:02.265 *

Pass 35 4:05.035 2 2:02.770

Pass 61 6:06.413 3 2:01.378 *

Pass 87 8:09.059 4 2:02.646

Pass 115 10:12.573 5 2:03.514

Pass 141 12:14.789 6 2:02.216

Pass 169 14:22.539 7 2:07.750

Pass 191 16:27.604 8 2:05.065

Pass 215 18:31.894 9 2:04.290

No 132 AMPIOT YOHANN

Pass 7 2:00.997 1 2:00.997 *

Pass 33 4:02.252 2 2:01.255

Pass 60 6:05.027 3 2:02.775

Pass 86 8:08.055 4 2:03.028

Pass 111 10:08.649 5 2:00.594 *

Pass 138 12:09.075 6 2:00.426 *

Pass 161 14:13.514 7 2:04.439

Pass 186 16:17.986 8 2:04.472

Pass 212 18:24.408 9 2:06.422

No 156 NIZARD THIERRY

Pass 27 2:22.157 1 2:22.157 *

Pass 54 4:35.112 2 2:12.955 *

Pass 80 6:45.995 3 2:10.883 *

Pass 106 8:58.413 4 2:12.418

Pass 132 11:10.597 5 2:12.184

Pass 156 13:24.947 6 2:14.350

Pass 179 15:38.398 7 2:13.451

Pass 203 17:52.816 8 2:14.418

Pass 226 20:11.517 9 2:18.701

No 181 MARION THIERRY

Pass 15 2:07.890 1 2:07.890 *

Pass 41 4:10.911 2 2:03.021 *

Pass 68 6:13.346 3 2:02.435 *

Pass 94 8:15.544 4 2:02.198 *

Pass 120 10:18.731 5 2:03.187

Pass 147 12:21.373 6 2:02.642

Pass 170 14:23.805 7 2:02.432

Pass 192 16:28.066 8 2:04.261

Pass 214 18:30.856 9 2:02.790

No 184 CUISINIER ALEXIS

Pass 22 2:15.137 1 2:15.137 *

Pass 46 4:19.307 2 2:04.170 *

Pass 73 6:28.105 3 2:08.798

Pass 99 8:34.960 4 2:06.855

Pass 127 10:42.080 5 2:07.120

Pass 153 12:51.371 6 2:09.291

Pass 176 15:00.232 7 2:08.861

Pass 200 17:10.240 8 2:10.008

Pass 223 19:18.943 9 2:08.703

No 196 GASPAR VINCENT

Pass 10 2:04.141 1 2:04.141 *

Pass 36 4:05.484 2 2:01.343 *

Pass 63 6:07.938 3 2:02.454

Pass 91 8:12.198 4 2:04.260

Pass 117 10:15.647 5 2:03.449

Pass 145 12:19.575 6 2:03.928

Pass 171 14:25.524 7 2:05.949
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No 196 GASPAR VINCENT

Pass 193 16:30.268 8 2:04.744

Pass 216 18:32.437 9 2:02.169

No 215 DIAS JONATHAN

Pass 5 1:58.318 1 1:58.318 *

Pass 30 3:59.036 2 2:00.718

Pass 56 5:58.856 3 1:59.820

Pass 82 7:56.273 4 1:57.417 *

Pass 108 9:53.878 5 1:57.605

Pass 135 11:58.160 6 2:04.282

Pass 163 14:16.067 7 2:17.907

Pass 195 16:37.024 8 2:20.957

Pass 220 19:02.816 9 2:25.792

No 218 LE THUAUT BRICE

Pass 24 2:16.978 1 2:16.978 *

Pass 47 4:19.646 2 2:02.668 *

Pass 72 6:16.886 3 1:57.240 *

Pass 95 8:15.717 4 1:58.831

Pass 123 10:20.083 5 2:04.366

Pass 148 12:21.794 6 2:01.711

Pass 167 14:20.637 7 1:58.843

Pass 188 16:18.983 8 1:58.346

Pass 209 18:14.889 9 1:55.906 *

No 232 JACQUEMART THOMAS

Pass 4 1:57.781 1 1:57.781 *

Pass 32 4:01.254 2 2:03.473

Pass 58 6:03.696 3 2:02.442

Pass 85 8:06.942 4 2:03.246

Pass 113 10:09.946 5 2:03.004

Pass 140 12:12.557 6 2:02.611

Pass 164 14:16.579 7 2:04.022

Pass 189 16:19.931 8 2:03.352

Pass 211 18:22.645 9 2:02.714

No 246 CAILLE JULIAN

Pass 26 2:21.010 1 2:21.010 *

Pass 51 4:26.748 2 2:05.738 *

Pass 76 6:32.140 3 2:05.392 *

Pass 103 8:38.035 4 2:05.895

Pass 128 10:43.288 5 2:05.253 *

Pass 152 12:49.607 6 2:06.319

Pass 175 14:55.158 7 2:05.551

Pass 198 17:02.172 8 2:07.014

Pass 221 19:11.931 9 2:09.759

No 253 FAUDOT NIKOLA

Pass 18 2:09.893 1 2:09.893 *

Pass 53 4:30.414 2 2:20.521

Pass 79 6:34.753 3 2:04.339 *

Pass 104 8:39.564 4 2:04.811

Pass 129 10:43.610 5 2:04.046 *

Pass 151 12:48.271 6 2:04.661

Pass 174 14:50.263 7 2:01.992 *

Pass 197 16:53.520 8 2:03.257

Pass 219 18:55.624 9 2:02.104

No 323 ATTIAS MATHIEU

Pass 14 2:07.102 1 2:07.102 *

Pass 39 4:08.121 2 2:01.019 *

Pass 64 6:08.865 3 2:00.744 *

Pass 89 8:10.430 4 2:01.565

Pass 116 10:13.335 5 2:02.905

Pass 142 12:15.406 6 2:02.071

Pass 162 14:15.740 7 2:00.334 *

Pass 187 16:18.548 8 2:02.808

Pass 210 18:15.134 9 1:56.586 *

No 391 VALIN ANTOINE

Pass 20 2:12.764 1 2:12.764 *

Pass 45 4:14.942 2 2:02.178 *

Pass 71 6:15.789 3 2:00.847 *

Pass 97 8:16.896 4 2:01.107

Pass 122 10:19.424 5 2:02.528

No 659 MOREAU TCHEKY

Pass 13 2:05.930 1 2:05.930 *

Pass 40 4:09.337 2 2:03.407 *

Pass 67 6:13.126 3 2:03.789

Pass 93 8:14.025 4 2:00.899 *

Pass 119 10:17.650 5 2:03.625

Pass 146 12:20.535 6 2:02.885

Pass 168 14:22.342 7 2:01.807

No 670 LEVERGNE PAUL

Pass 9 2:03.054 1 2:03.054 *

Pass 34 4:03.685 2 2:00.631 *

Pass 59 6:04.199 3 2:00.514 *

Pass 84 8:04.873 4 2:00.674

Pass 110 10:04.656 5 1:59.783 *

Pass 136 12:04.420 6 1:59.764 *

Pass 159 14:04.265 7 1:59.845

Pass 183 16:02.502 8 1:58.237 *

Pass 206 18:02.128 9 1:59.626

No 717 DENIZET MICHAEL

Pass 12 2:05.360 1 2:05.360 *

Pass 37 4:06.337 2 2:00.977 *

Pass 62 6:06.917 3 2:00.580 *

Pass 88 8:09.752 4 2:02.835

Pass 112 10:09.488 5 1:59.736 *

Pass 137 12:08.620 6 1:59.132 *

Pass 180 15:39.690 7 3:31.070

Pass 202 17:45.570 8 2:05.880

Pass 225 19:54.784 9 2:09.214
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No 729 JARRIGE CHRISTOPHE

Pass 25 2:18.489 1 2:18.489 *

Pass 50 4:26.059 2 2:07.570 *

Pass 77 6:32.918 3 2:06.859 *

Pass 105 8:42.268 4 2:09.350

Pass 131 10:49.611 5 2:07.343

Pass 155 12:56.758 6 2:07.147

Pass 177 15:02.724 7 2:05.966 *

Pass 199 17:07.332 8 2:04.608 *

Pass 222 19:12.107 9 2:04.775

No 732 BRIDAY MATHIEU

Pass 21 2:13.138 1 2:13.138 *

Pass 48 4:22.591 2 2:09.453 *

Pass 74 6:29.505 3 2:06.914 *

Pass 101 8:37.079 4 2:07.574

Pass 130 10:46.596 5 2:09.517

Pass 154 12:55.867 6 2:09.271

Pass 178 15:06.657 7 2:10.790

Pass 201 17:16.295 8 2:09.638

Pass 224 19:25.602 9 2:09.307

No 828 GALLET LORIS

Pass 11 2:04.534 1 2:04.534 *

Pass 38 4:07.086 2 2:02.552 *

Pass 65 6:09.270 3 2:02.184 *

Pass 90 8:10.705 4 2:01.435 *

Pass 114 10:12.023 5 2:01.318 *

Pass 139 12:10.606 6 1:58.583 *

Pass 160 14:10.797 7 2:00.191

Pass 184 16:10.327 8 1:59.530

Pass 207 18:10.136 9 1:59.809

No 925 VANHEE AYMERIC

Pass 17 2:09.054 1 2:09.054 *

Pass 43 4:12.023 2 2:02.969 *

Pass 69 6:13.723 3 2:01.700 *

Pass 96 8:16.489 4 2:02.766

Pass 121 10:18.978 5 2:02.489

Pass 144 12:17.808 6 1:58.830 *

Pass 165 14:16.930 7 1:59.122

Pass 185 16:15.843 8 1:58.913

Pass 208 18:13.979 9 1:58.136 *

No 928 PAYNOT JULIEN

Pass 16 2:08.455 1 2:08.455 *

Pass 42 4:11.516 2 2:03.061 *

Pass 66 6:12.305 3 2:00.789 *

Pass 92 8:13.151 4 2:00.846

Pass 118 10:16.163 5 2:03.012

Pass 143 12:16.875 6 2:00.712 *

Pass 166 14:19.948 7 2:03.073

Pass 190 16:24.798 8 2:04.850

Pass 213 18:29.326 9 2:04.528

No 977 VANHEE MORGAN

Pass 3 1:53.295 1 1:53.295 **

Pass 29 3:52.694 2 1:59.399

Pass 55 5:52.283 3 1:59.589

Pass 81 7:52.159 4 1:59.876

Pass 107 9:53.345 5 2:01.186

Pass 134 11:55.846 6 2:02.501

Pass 158 13:58.764 7 2:02.918

Pass 182 16:01.687 8 2:02.923

Pass 205 18:00.775 9 1:59.088


